Providing high quality light with low glare and high efficiency.
Recessed LED Panel
• VARIO Feature (Colour Temperature
Switch): The ability to choose your
colour temperature on site with the
flick of a switch
• FLEX Feature (Lumen Output Switch):
The flexibility to decide on your lumen

Controllability (DALI-2)
Dimming level 1-100 %
Ordering guide
Description SAP Code
ANNA VARIOFLEX 3 Q596 4400 830 / 35 / 40 96638248
ANNA VARIOFLEX 3 Q622 4400 830 / 35 / 40 96638249
ANNA VARIOFLEX 3 12 x 3 4400 830 / 35 / 40 96638250
ANNA VARIOFLEX 3 Q596 4400 830 / 35 / 40 DALI 96638251
ANNA VARIOFLEX 3 Q622 4400 830 / 35 / 40 DALI 96638252
ANNA VARIOFLEX 3 12 x 3 4400 830 / 35 / 40 DALI 96638253
ANNA VARIOFLEX 3 12 x 6 6600 830 / 35 / 40 96638246
ANNA VARIOFLEX 3 12 x 6 6600 830 / 35 / 40 DALI 96638247
Accessories
TECO SURFACE MOUNT BOX Q596 96701909
TECO SURFACE MOUNT BOX Q622 96701910
TECO SURFACE MOUNT BOX 12 x 3 96701911
TECO 12 x 6 SURFACE MOUNT BOX 96701908
TECO ANNA V RECESSED SPRINGS 96700007
TECO ANNA VF 3 CONNECTOR DRIVER 59014038
TECO SUSPENSION KIT 96638254
JUST E3 PLUG&PLAY KIT SELFTEST LiFePO4 96634428
JUST E3 PLUG&PLAY KIT MANUALTEST LiFePO4 96635766
REPLACEMENT BATTERY FOR 96634428 59011337
830 – 3000K / 835 – 3500K / 840 – 4000 K
Material / Finish
Frame Aluminium